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Position Other Positions Held
Finance Manager

Division Manager
Executive Director
Accounting Manager
Network Engineer
Employment Services Rep
Compliance Officer(Contract)
Program Coordinator
Compliance Officer(Program)
Department Manager
Program Coordinator

Sr. Research Development
Accounting Technician Il
Sr. Career Services Rep

Sr. Career Services Rep

Sr. Career Services Rep

Sr. Career Services Rep

Sr. Career Services Rep
Technical Assistant

Sr. Career Services Rep

Sr. Career Services Rep
Division Manager

Sr. Career Services Rep

Sr. Career Services Rep
Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Special District

Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium
Hub Cities Consortium

Hub Cities Consortium

Department Total Wages
Accounting

Business Services
Administration

Accounting

Technology

Business Services
Compliance

Youth(lsy)

Compliance

Adult & Dislocated Workers
Youth(Osy)

Administration

Accounting

Adult & Dislocated Workers
Adult & Dislocated Workers
Youth

Youth

Youth

Technology

Youth

Adult & Dislocated Workers
Adult & Dislocated Workers
Business Services

Business Services

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

$115,885
$101,030
$98,768
$90,252
$87,655
$68,746
$65,198
$61,227
$59,580
$57,739
$54,713
$54,310
$51,374
$48,047
$46,450
$46,058
$46,004
$45,993
$44,177
$38,666
$37,968
$28,077
$15,717
$9,530
$4,000
$4,000
$3,750
$2,750
$2,500
$2,500
$1,250



32. Board Hub Cities Consortium Board $1,000
33. Board Hub Cities Consortium Board $500



