	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Finance Manager		Hub Cities Consortium	Accounting	\$115,885
2.	Division Manager		Hub Cities Consortium	Business Services	\$101,030
3.	Executive Director		Hub Cities Consortium	Administration	\$98,768
4.	Accounting Manager		Hub Cities Consortium	Accounting	\$90,252
5.	Network Engineer		Hub Cities Consortium	Technology	\$87,655
6.	Employment Services Rep		Hub Cities Consortium	Business Services	\$68,746
7.	Compliance Officer(Contract)		Hub Cities Consortium	Compliance	\$65,198
8.	Program Coordinator		Hub Cities Consortium	Youth(Isy)	\$61,227
9.	Compliance Officer(Program)		Hub Cities Consortium	Compliance	\$59,580
10.	Department Manager		Hub Cities Consortium	Adult & Dislocated Workers	\$57,739
11.	Program Coordinator		Hub Cities Consortium	Youth(Osy)	\$54,713
12.	Sr. Research Development		Hub Cities Consortium	Administration	\$54,310
13.	Accounting Technician II		Hub Cities Consortium	Accounting	\$51,374
14.	Sr. Career Services Rep		Hub Cities Consortium	Adult & Dislocated Workers	\$48,047
15.	Sr. Career Services Rep		Hub Cities Consortium	Adult & Dislocated Workers	\$46,450
16.	Sr. Career Services Rep		Hub Cities Consortium	Youth	\$46,058
17.	Sr. Career Services Rep		Hub Cities Consortium	Youth	\$46,004
18.	Sr. Career Services Rep		Hub Cities Consortium	Youth	\$45,993
19.	Technical Assistant		Hub Cities Consortium	Technology	\$44,177
20.	Sr. Career Services Rep		Hub Cities Consortium	Youth	\$38,666
21.	Sr. Career Services Rep		Hub Cities Consortium	Adult & Dislocated Workers	\$37,968
22.	Division Manager		Hub Cities Consortium	Adult & Dislocated Workers	\$28,077
23.	Sr. Career Services Rep		Hub Cities Consortium	Business Services	\$15,717
24.	Sr. Career Services Rep		Hub Cities Consortium	Business Services	\$9,530
25.	Board		Hub Cities Consortium	Board	\$4,000
26.	Board		Hub Cities Consortium	Board	\$4,000
27.	Board		Hub Cities Consortium	Board	\$3,750
28.	Board		Hub Cities Consortium	Board	\$2,750
29.	Board		Hub Cities Consortium	Board	\$2,500
30.	Board		Hub Cities Consortium	Board	\$2,500
31.	Board		Hub Cities Consortium	Board	\$1,250

32.	Board	Hub Cities Consortium	Board	\$1,000
33.	Board	Hub Cities Consortium	Board	\$500